For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

480719
480874
707082
707083
708601
480815
480729
480803
480979
457380

PORT NECHES-GROVES ISD
2023

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

TOTAL PETROCHEMICAL & REFIN

BASF TOTAL PETROCHEMICALS LLC (BTP
INDORAMA VENTURES OXIDES LLC
INDORAMA VENTURES PROPYLENE OXIDES
PORT ARTHUR TERMINAL, LLC

PHILLIPS 66 GULF COAST PROP LLC

AIR LIQUIDE USALLC

MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC

RBF PORT NECHES LLC

ENTERGY TEXAS INC

Market Value

$575,958,676
$253,830,035
$295,491,377
$172,101,092
$127,923,414

$82,535,589
$113,271,850
$147,450,868

$53,271,519

$47,394,464

Taxable Value

$441,883,568
$230,466,235
$209,084,777
$171,104,492
$127,923,414
$82,535,589
$61,438,950
$52,536,403
$52,411,519
$47,394,464

True Automation, Inc.



