For Entity: PORT NECHES-GROVES ISD

Year: 2023 State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
480719	TOTAL PETROCHEMICAL & REFIN	\$575,958,676	\$441,883,568
480874	BASF TOTAL PETROCHEMICALS LLC (BTP	\$253,830,035	\$230,466,235
707082	INDORAMA VENTURES OXIDES LLC	\$295,491,377	\$209,084,777
707083	INDORAMA VENTURES PROPYLENE OXIDES	\$172,101,092	\$171,104,492
708601	PORT ARTHUR TERMINAL, LLC	\$127,923,414	\$127,923,414
480815	PHILLIPS 66 GULF COAST PROP LLC	\$82,535,589	\$82,535,589
480729	AIR LIQUIDE USA LLC	\$113,271,850	\$61,438,950
480803	MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC	\$147,450,868	\$52,536,403
480979	RBF PORT NECHES LLC	\$53,271,519	\$52,411,519
457380	ENTERGY TEXAS INC	\$47,394,464	\$47,394,464